
FINAL 06/03/2016 11:20

Pto Dorsal Nombre
Colegio

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia Orden Fn Marca

1 112 PAULA DEL POZO BORRACHERO
Selección GAF

01/01/2002 13 10:46.00 1

2 134 NORA GONZALEZ LAGHBIAR
La Blanca AT

27/12/2002 35 10:52.00 2

3 115 ANE ETXEBESTE SANZBERRO
Selección GAF

01/01/2002 16 10:52.00 3

4 113 IHART IBARGUREN CRIADO
Selección GAF

01/01/2003 14 11:15.00 4

5 139 PAULA SADABA ANDRES
Club Atletismo Zailu

28/01/2002 40 11:18.00 5

6 122 JONE FUENTE HERRERA
Selección FAV

23/09/2002 23 11:21.00 6

7 111 IRAIA MENDIA ARRIETA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003 12 11:35.00 7

8 151 LAIA ORBEGOZO ARANBURU
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003 52 11:37.00 8

9 109 ANDREA HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
IES Durango

01/01/2003 10 11:39.00 9

10 132 LUCIA SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES
La Blanca AT

05/09/2002 33 11:41.00 10

11 145 NORA ARAMBURU BERGARA
URRETXU

01/01/2002 46 11:43.00 11

12 114 SARA MANZISIDOR ARAMBERRI
Selección GAF

01/01/2002 15 11:44.00 12

13 108 IRENE COSTA ALBERDI
IES Durango

01/01/2002 9 11:45.00 13

14 110 ITSASO ATUCHA MORENO
IES Durango

01/01/2003 11 11:45.00 14

15 105 MAIER ALTUNA OIARTZABAL
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2002 6 11:46.00 15

16 163 JULIA MARIA FLORES ISLA
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

01/01/2002 64 11:50.00 16

17 131 EUKENE URIBE LOZANO
La Blanca AT

01/02/2002 32 11:53.00 17

18 121 PAULA HIDALGO SANTAMARIA
Selección FAV

09/03/2003 22 11:54.00 18

19 102 IRATI ESNAOLA BLAZQUEZ
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2002 3 11:56.00 19

20 101 MAITANE SANTIBAÑEZ PEREZ
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003 2 11:56.00 20

21 157 IZARO EGUIBAR PICO
010 Taraska

13/06/2003 58 11:57.00 21

22 143 NAHIA HURTADO BERZOSA
URRETXU

01/01/2003 44 11:58.00 22

23 150 NORA EZEIZA UGARTE
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003 51 12:00.00 23

24 156 LOREA EREKATXO MONASTERIO
010 Taraska

21/11/2002 57 12:02.00 24

25 149 JUNE LIZASO AGIRRE
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003 50 12:07.00 25
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26 147 ARA TELLETXEA OBESO
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003 48 12:08.00 26

27 162 MAIALEN MIERA MANRIQUE
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

01/01/2003 63 12:09.00 27

28 119 IRUNE MARTIN LOPEZ
Selección FAV

27/03/2003 20 12:11.00 28

29 120 IRATI ENCINAS PEREZ
Selección FAV

22/04/2002 21 12:13.00 29

30 161 AMARA SANTIBAÑEZ ALLENDE
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

01/01/2002 62 12:14.00 30

31 118 MARIA SECO SAINZ
Selección FAV

03/01/2003 19 12:18.00 31

32 148 ELENE GAJATE DIAZ
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003 49 12:19.00 32

33 117 ESTIBALIZ JIE ROMWRO ITURBE
Selección FAV

24/09/2003 18 12:22.00 33

34 164 ANE ALDAMA MENOYO
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

06/11/2003 65 12:24.00 34

35 168 NAIA LAS GONZALEZ
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

02/08/2003 69 12:25.00 35

36 126 ALAZNE IRIARTE FAJARDO
Selección AAF

30/11/2002 27 12:27.00 36

37 138 ITZIAR PEREZ ASCASSO
Club Atletismo Zailu

14/02/2002 39 12:31.00 37

38 169 ALAZNE OLIVARES GARDEAZABAL
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

28/09/2002 70 12:34.00 38

39 166 MARIANA AIZ UNZAGA
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

03/06/2003 67 12:38.00 39

40 107 PAULA BIKANDI SAN MILLAN
IES Durango

01/01/2003 8 12:58.00 40

41 130 IRATI NARBONA IZQUIERDO
La Blanca AT

31/07/2002 31 13:03.00 41

42 155 ITZIAR OLONDO FERRO
010 Taraska

21/05/2002 56 13:06.00 42

43 103 HENAR CUADRADO LOPETEGI
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2002 4 13:07.00 43

44 154 ENERITZ CASILLAS GABANTXO
010 Taraska

05/04/2003 55 13:09.00 44

45 124 MAIDER GARCIA RUIPEREZ
Selección AAF

16/12/2002 25 13:11.00 45

46 142 LEIRE GAZTAÑAGA RODRIGUEZ
URRETXU

01/01/2003 43 13:14.00 46

47 144 IRATI PEREZ SORALUZE
URRETXU

01/01/2002 45 13:15.00 47

48 160 LEIRE MARIA BARCIA DIAZ
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

01/01/2003 61 13:16.00 48

49 129 LUR AZPITARTE BERGARA
La Blanca AT

23/03/2003 30 13:20.00 49

50 146 AINARA IGIÑIZ IZAGIRRE
Txingudi Ikastola

01/01/2003 47 13:26.00 50
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51 128 HAIZEA RUIZ MARDARAS
Selección AAF

14/08/2003 29 13:27.00 51

52 165 OLAIA ARBAIZA LARIZGOITIA
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

02/05/2003 66 13:29.00 52

53 158 AINARA CLEMENTE FERNANDEZ
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

01/01/2002 59 13:35.00 53

54 137 NAHIA FIZ ORTEGA
Club Atletismo Zailu

15/04/2002 38 13:42.00 54

55 167 NAGORE MAYO RIOS
013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA

26/05/2002 68 13:53.00 55

56 153 NAGORE ODIAGA URIARTE
010 Taraska

06/03/2003 54 13:56.00 56

57 123 MAIDER ALDEKOETXEA RUIZ
Selección AAF

09/09/2002 24 13:58.00 57

58 125 AINHOA GARCIA OLIVA
Selección AAF

17/12/2003 26 14:00.00 58

59 159 MAITANE CANO GONZALEZ
012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU

01/01/2003 60 14:04.00 59

60 106 MARTA RODRIGUEZ PIÑERO
IES Durango

01/01/2002 7 14:05.00 60

61 136 AYELEN TEMPRANO CORREA
Club Atletismo Zailu

08/07/2003 37 14:21.00 61

62 127 LAURA OLMEDA MUJICA
Selección AAF

11/03/2002 28 14:27.00 62

63 133 NATALIA DUQUE ALONSO
La Blanca AT

26/04/2002 34 14:27.00 63

152 AINHIZE PICADO CASTILLO
010 Taraska

10/06/2003 53 AB

135 AINHOA ARRAZ DE MIGUEL
Club Atletismo Zailu

23/05/2003 36 AB

116 AMAIUR ERRAZKIN LEKUONA
Selección GAF

01/01/2003 17 AB

140 ANE ESNAL LUZURIAGA
URRETXU

01/01/2003 41 AB

104 ATATU AMILIBIA GONZALEZ
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2002 5 AB

100 NAIA SAMANIEGO PEREZ
Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia

01/01/2003 1 AB

141 PAULA ESPINOSA CAPILLA
URRETXU

01/01/2003 42 AB
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CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

1
1
3
4
7

12

1405 - Selección GAF
PAULA DEL POZO BORRACHERO
ANE ETXEBESTE SANZBERRO
IHART IBARGUREN CRIADO
IRAIA MENDIA ARRIETA
SARA MANZISIDOR ARAMBERRI

02
02
03
03
02

10:46.00
10:52.00
11:15.00
11:35.00
11:44.00

1
3
4
7

15

12

2
2

10
17
41
49
63

1408 - La Blanca AT
NORA GONZALEZ LAGHBIAR
LUCIA SANCHEZ LOPEZ-CHAVES
EUKENE URIBE LOZANO
IRATI NARBONA IZQUIERDO
LUR AZPITARTE BERGARA
NATALIA DUQUE ALONSO

02
02
02
02
03
02

10:52.00
11:41.00
11:53.00
13:03.00
13:20.00
14:27.00

2
10
17
41

70

49
63

3
9

13
14
40
60

1404 - IES Durango
ANDREA HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
IRENE COSTA ALBERDI
ITSASO ATUCHA MORENO
PAULA BIKANDI SAN MILLAN
MARTA RODRIGUEZ PIÑERO

03
02
03
03
02

11:39.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
12:58.00
14:05.00

9
13
14
40

76

60

4
6

18
28
29
31
33

1406 - Selección FAV
JONE FUENTE HERRERA
PAULA HIDALGO SANTAMARIA
IRUNE MARTIN LOPEZ
IRATI ENCINAS PEREZ
MARIA SECO SAINZ
ESTIBALIZ JIE ROMWRO ITURBE

02
03
03
02
03
03

11:21.00
11:54.00
12:11.00
12:13.00
12:18.00
12:22.00

6
18
28
29

81

31
33

5
8

23
25
26
32
50

2200 - Txingudi Ikastola
LAIA ORBEGOZO ARANBURU
NORA EZEIZA UGARTE
JUNE LIZASO AGIRRE
ARA TELLETXEA OBESO
ELENE GAJATE DIAZ
AINARA IGIÑIZ IZAGIRRE

03
03
03
03
03
03

11:37.00
12:00.00
12:07.00
12:08.00
12:19.00
13:26.00

8
23
25
26

82

32
50

6
15
19
20
43

1398 - Oianguren Institutoa Ordizia
MAIER ALTUNA OIARTZABAL
IRATI ESNAOLA BLAZQUEZ
MAITANE SANTIBAÑEZ PEREZ
HENAR CUADRADO LOPETEGI

02
02
03
02

11:46.00
11:56.00
11:56.00
13:07.00

15
19
20
43

97

7
16
27
30
48
53
59

2382 - 012C.A. BILBAO SANTUTXU
JULIA MARIA FLORES ISLA
MAIALEN MIERA MANRIQUE
AMARA SANTIBAÑEZ ALLENDE
LEIRE MARIA BARCIA DIAZ
AINARA CLEMENTE FERNANDEZ
MAITANE CANO GONZALEZ

02
03
02
03
02
03

11:50.00
12:09.00
12:14.00
13:16.00
13:35.00
14:04.00

16
27
30
48

121

53
59
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Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca Puntos

8
11
22
46
47

1627 - URRETXU
NORA ARAMBURU BERGARA
NAHIA HURTADO BERZOSA
LEIRE GAZTAÑAGA RODRIGUEZ
IRATI PEREZ SORALUZE

02
03
03
02

11:43.00
11:58.00
13:14.00
13:15.00

11
22
46
47

126

9
21
24
42
44
56

2245 - 010 Taraska
IZARO EGUIBAR PICO
LOREA EREKATXO MONASTERIO
ITZIAR OLONDO FERRO
ENERITZ CASILLAS GABANTXO
NAGORE ODIAGA URIARTE

03
02
02
03
03

11:57.00
12:02.00
13:06.00
13:09.00
13:56.00

21
24
42
44

131

56

10
34
35
38
39
52
55

2383 - 013 LAUDIO IKASTOLA
ANE ALDAMA MENOYO
NAIA LAS GONZALEZ
ALAZNE OLIVARES GARDEAZABAL
MARIANA AIZ UNZAGA
OLAIA ARBAIZA LARIZGOITIA
NAGORE MAYO RIOS

03
03
02
03
03
02

12:24.00
12:25.00
12:34.00
12:38.00
13:29.00
13:53.00

34
35
38
39

146

52
55

11
5

37
54
61

1411 - Club Atletismo Zailu
PAULA SADABA ANDRES
ITZIAR PEREZ ASCASSO
NAHIA FIZ ORTEGA
AYELEN TEMPRANO CORREA

02
02
02
03

11:18.00
12:31.00
13:42.00
14:21.00

5
37
54
61

157

12
36
45
51
57
58
62

1407 - Selección AAF
ALAZNE IRIARTE FAJARDO
MAIDER GARCIA RUIPEREZ
HAIZEA RUIZ MARDARAS
MAIDER ALDEKOETXEA RUIZ
AINHOA GARCIA OLIVA
LAURA OLMEDA MUJICA

02
02
03
02
03
02

12:27.00
13:11.00
13:27.00
13:58.00
14:00.00
14:27.00

36
45
51
57

189

58
62
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